

2019 ROY DEEB SERVICE AWARD Nomination Form

About ALPHA

In 1979, Roy Deeb discovered a community need and sought a way to fill it. Out of the heartbreaking story of a desperate, pregnant teenager, a place of hope and comfort was born: ALPHA House of Pinellas County, Inc.

As the only residential maternity program in Pinellas County, the primary mission of ALPHA is to provide housing and supportive services to homeless pregnant teenagers and women, so that they can become mothers with the job skills education, parenting skills, positive self-esteem and spiritual foundation necessary for them to obtain permanent housing, successfully raise their children and contribute to the community.

The secondary missions of ALPHA are to provide supportive services to new mothers with infants and to families experiencing crisis pregnancies, and to raise community awareness of the needs of pregnant women.

Award Criteria

For the past nine years, the ALPHA Board of Directors has sought to recognize and honor a community leader whose life's work exemplifies the same tireless dedication to the underserved and disadvantaged population of Pinellas communities as did ALPHA's Founder, Roy Deeb.

A nominee must be an adult who is active in providing humble service to those in need, and who reflects the values of:

- Service
- Reverence and love for all of life • Humility

• Joyfulness of spirit

Nominee must currently live in Pinellas County

Nomination Procedure

To nominate an individual, please complete the attached form and mail to:

ALPHA House of Pinellas County, Inc. c/o Roy Deeb Service Award 701 Fifth Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Or, e-mail your nomination to Michelle Thomas at mthomas@alphahousepinellas.org

NOMINATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Award Presentation

The 2019 Roy Deeb Service Award will be presented at the ALPHA Awards Luncheon. The event will be held on Thursday, June 6, 2019 at The Club at Treasure Island. All proceeds will benefit the ALPHA House of Pinellas County, Inc.

For more information on ALPHA, please visit: www.alphahousepinellas.org

HER TOMORROW IS INSPIRING, LIMITLESS AND UNWRITTEN



2019 ROY DEEB SERVICE AWARD

Nomination Form

Nominee Information

Name	
Company/Organization	
Address	
City	StateZip
Email	Phone #
	ntact E-mail

Why does your nominee deserve this award? Please provide examples of why your nominee should be honored for their tireless dedication to the underserved and disadvantaged population of Pinellas communities, and reflects the values of service, reverence and love for all of life, joyfulness of spirit, and humility. Nominee must currently live in Pinellas County

Nomination Submitted By:

Name	
Company/Organization	
Address	
City	StateZip
Email	
Contact NameC	Contact E-mail

HER TOMORROW IS INSPIRING, LIMITLESS AND UNWRITTEN